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               Ref No. IRC/ 34 /2024-25                                      30.04.2024 

 

The General Manager, 

Department of Corporate Services, 

BSE Limited, 

Floor 1, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400 001 

The Vice President, 

National Stock Exchange Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai – 400 051 

BSE SCRIP CODE: 532388 NSE SCRIP CODE: IOB 
        
         Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 

Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate  

under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that we are in receipt of requests from 

shareholders with below mentioned information to issue duplicate share certificates 

on ground of loss/ non receipt of share certificates: 

S. No. 
Name of 

Shareholder 

Folio 

 No. 

Certificate   

No. 

Distinctive 

No. (From) 

Distinctive 

No. (To) 

No. of 

Shares 

Letter 

received 

on 

 

1 JANKI 

BHANDARI 

      

 343506 

 

374373- 

374382 
371037101 371038100 1000 

30th Apr 

2024 

2 NARASIMHAN 

KARTHA HUF 

V M V 

 46419 

 

416858-

416864 

 

 

375285601 

 

  375286300 700 
29th Apr 

2024 

3 
MYTHREYI V M 

 
46420 

416865-

416871 
375286301  375287000 700 

29th Apr 

2024 

4 

T A H 

RAMASWAMI 

MEENARAMS

WAMI 

82715 
637172-

637173 

 

397317001 

 

397317200 200 
30th Apr 

2024 

5 

KANNEGANTI 

BASAVA 

PURNAIAH 

 

93080 

694701-

694705 

 

403069901 

 

403070400 

 

500 

30th Apr 

2024 
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This information is given in compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

  Please take the same on record. 

 

      Yours faithfully 

 

 

Ram Mohan K 

Compliance Officer               

   

 

 

6 

MEENARAMS

WAMI 

T A H 

RAMASWAMI 

82716 

 

637174-

637175 
397317201 397317400 200 

30th Apr 

2024 
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